02/03/2025, 17:50

Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Class

RS Aero
6

OK

RS
AERO 7

Finn
ILCAT7/
Laser

ILCAG/
Laser
Radial

Topper

Finn

SOLO

ILCA4/
Laser 4.7

SOLO

RS
AERO 7

Hartley
12R

ILCAG/
Laser
Radial

ILCA7/
Laser

RS
AERO 7

RS
AERO 7

ILCA7/
Laser

OK
RS
AERO 7

ILCAG6/
Laser
Radial

Finn
Finn
Finn
ILCA7/

Laser

ILCAG/
Laser

Overall

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2025

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
3528

21W
4351

581

474

31

9165

42

4075
72235

5921

Yoda

1193

138

MSC4

2955

48

43946

21G

2168

49172

807

553

635

190913

208469

HelmName CrewName PY

John
Challenor

Chris Arnell
Tim Reid
Alex Atkins
William
Lack

Peter
Brodie

Jane
Gibson

Richard
Phillips

Andy Watts

Sue
Haynes

Steve
Waite

Ken Fowler

David
Holter

Stuart
James

Clive
Everett

Mark
Hawkins

Neil O'May
Robert
Odling

Andy
Rushworth

Alex King

Sue
Sproston

Merrick Gill

Charlie
Sheppard

Simon
Percival

Steve
Welch

H Scott
Dalgleish

1102

1100
1061

1047

1102

1154

1369

1047

1142
1213

1142

1061

1250

1154

1102

1061

1061

1102

1100

1061

1154

1047

1047

1047

1102

1154

R1

(33.0
DNC)

2.0

(33.0
DNC)

1.0

(14.0)

7.0

6.0

(33.0
DNC)

11.0

8.0

15.0
00D

9.5
12.0
(33.0
DNC)
15.0

213
00D

3.0
(33.0
DNC)
4.0

(33.0

DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

R2

(33.0
DNC)

2.0

(33.0
DNC)

1.0

3.0

5.0

(19.0
DNF)

(12.0)

6.0

(33.0
DNC)

10.0
11.0
19.0
DNF
(33.0
DNC)
7.0
15.0

00D
8.0

9.0
(33.0

DNC)

19.0
DNF

21.3
00D
4.0

(33.0
DNC)

19.0
DNF

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

R3
1.0

(6.0)
4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

3.0

(10.0)

(15.0)
11.0

9.0

13.0

2.0

12.0

13.3
OO0D

16.0
(33.0
DNC)
17.0

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

26.5
00D

R4
1.0

(6.0)
2.0

4.0

(8.0)

5.0

3.0

10.0

(15.0)
11.0

7.0

9.0

12.0

14.0

13.3
O0D

18.0
(33.0
DNC)
16.0
33.0
DNC
13.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

26.5
OO0D

R5
1.0

3.0
4.0

5.5

2.0

(10.0)

9.0

12.0
5.5

8.0
10.3

00D

(21.0
DNS)

16.0

(33.0
DNC)

14.0

13.0

(33.0
DNC)

20.0
DNF

(33.0
DNC)

21.0
DNS

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

7.0

R6
1.0

20
3.0

4.0
(33.0

DNC)
5.0

9.0

6.0

10.0
7.0

13.0
10.3

00D

(33.0
DNC)

11.0

(33.0
DNC)

12.0

8.0

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R7
3.0

1.0
2.0
(33.0
DNC)

4.3
O0D

8.0

7.0

5.0

9.0
11.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

12.0

10.0

15.0
(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

4.0

33.0
DNC
16.0

33.0
DNC

6.0

33.0
DNC
14.0

33.0
DNC

RS
4.0

1.0
2.0

(33.0
DNC)

4.3
00D

8.0

10.0

7.0

6.0
12.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

9.0

13.0

14.0
(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

3.0

33.0
DNC
15.0

33.0
DNC

5.0
33.0
DNC
11.0

33.0
DNC

Total
77.0

23.0
83.0

86.5

66.6

58.5

76.0

66.0

79.0
123.5

124.0

127.6

121.0

142.0

145.6

156.0

170.5

186.0

192.0

193.0

193.6

205.0

209.0

221.0

223.0

225.0
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Nett
11.0

11.0
17.0

20.5

25.6

39.0

43.0

44.0

49.0
57.5

58.0

61.6

67.0

76.0

79.6

90.0

104.5

120.0

126.0

127.0

127.6

139.0

143.0

155.0

157.0

159.0
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Rank

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

Class
Radial

DART 15
SPORT /
SPRINT
15
SPORT

ILCA7/
Laser

RS
AERO 7

ILCAG/
Laser
Radial

Graduate
ILCAG/

Laser
Radial

Rank
1

© ©O© 0o N o o A~ w N

N = 4 a4 a4 A oo
o © 0 N o o »~ w N -

Rank

A w0 N

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

SailNo

1412 Steve
Midgley

160427 Nick
Trotman

1490 Graham
Platt

162788 Mike
Greenland

2897 Mike Street

153699 Mark
Anderson

Class

Finn

OK

Finn

Finn

ILCA7 /Laser
SOLO
Finn

RS AERO 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

RS AERO 7
SOLO

ILCA7 /Laser
Hartley 12R
Topper

RS AERO 7
RS AERO 7
RS AERO 7
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: F2 gusting F2

Class

Finn

OK

ILCA7 /Laser

Finn

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2025

HelmName CrewName PY R1

904

1102

1061

1154

1110

1154

16.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

R2

(33.0
DNC)

13.0
19.0

DNF

(33.0
DNC)
(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

R3

R4

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

18.0

(33.0
DNC)

(33.0
DNC)

17.0

19.0 190

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R1 - 12th January 2025 at 10.00hrs

SailNo
581
21W
807
635
474
4075
42
Yoda
31

48
5921
43946
1193
9165
2955
2168
1490
MSC4
160427
49172

HelmName
Alex Atkins
Chris Arnell
Merrick Gill
Simon Percival
William Lack
Andy Watts
Richard Phillips
Ken Fowler
Peter Brodie
Neil O'May
Steve Waite
Robert Odling
David Holter
Jane Gibson
Mark Hawkins
Alex King
Graham Platt
Clive Everett
Nick Trotman

Sue Sproston

CrewName PY

1047
1100
1047
1047
1102
1142
1047
1061
1154
1061
1142
1102
1250
1369
1061
1061
1061
1102
1102
1154

33.01

39.52

44.06
42.41
24.21
26.43
OO0D

42.11

42.28
44.20
45.34
00D

R2 - 12th January 2025 at 10.54hrs

SailNo
581
21W
474
807

HelmName
Alex Atkins
Chris Arnell
William Lack
Merrick Gill

CrewName PY

1047
1100
1102
1047

48.14
53.12
56.11
53.38

R5

15.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC
33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

36.57
35.38
36.00

41.36
38.15
39.08
43.47
40.15

2

= N NN DN N DN DN DN DN

—_

N N N DN

2

2
2
2

R6

15.0
DNF

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC
33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R7

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC
33.0
DNC

13.0

0.31.32
0.33.35
0.34.02
0.34.23
0.36.11
0.36.26
0.36.32
0.36.53
0.37.56
0.37.56
0.38.37
0.38.44
0.38.58
0.39.02

0.39.45
0.40.02
0.40.14
0.41.21

Elapsed Laps Corrected

0.46.04
0.48.22
0.50.59
0.51.14

R8

Total

33.0
DNC

228.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

229.0

233.0

233.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

236.0

244.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.5
9.5
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
21.3

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
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Nett

162.0

163.0

167.0

167.0

170.0

178.0

2/6



02/03/2025, 17:50

Rank Class

© 00 N O O

11
12
13
14
15
15
15
15
15
20

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

SOLO

ILCA 7/ Laser
RS AERO 7
ILCA7 /Laser
SOLO

RS AERO 7
Finn

ILCA7 /Laser
RS AERO 7
Topper
Hartley 12R
RS AERO 7
Finn

RS AERO 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2025

SailNo
31
4075
MSC4
48
43946
5921
Yoda
42
160427
2955
9165
1193
2168
635
1490
49172

HelmName
Peter Brodie
Andy Watts
Clive Everett
Neil O'May
Robert Odling
Steve Waite
Ken Fowler
Richard Phillips
Nick Trotman
Mark Hawkins
Jane Gibson
David Holter
Alex King
Simon Percival
Graham Platt

Sue Sproston

CrewName PY
1154
1142
1102
1061
1102
1142
1061
1047
1102
1061
1369
1250
1061
1047
1061
1154

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

29.38
58.40
28.42
55.48
29.04
30.32
56.51
57.10
31.30
00D
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
00D

R3 - 2nd February 2025 at 10.30hrs

1
2
1

0.51.21
0.51.22
0.52.05
0.52.36
0.52.45
0.53.28
0.53.35
0.54.36
0.57.10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4

Rank Class

1

© 00 N O o b~ N

N N = & 4O a4 a ' 4a 4ala 4o
- O © 0O N o oo w N =~ O

file:///C:/Users/marka/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/ XDM2N8I3/Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 (003).htm

RS Aero 6
Hartley 12R
Topper

RS AERO 7
Finn

OK

ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

SOLO

Finn

ILCA4 /Laser4.7
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 /Laser
RS AERO 7
SOLO

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Graduate

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

SailNo
3528
1193
9165
4351
581
21W
474
31
5921
42
72235
138
Yoda
MSC4
2168
4075
2955
43946
162788
2897

208469 H Scott Dalgleish

HelmName
John Challenor
David Holter
Jane Gibson
Tim Reid

Alex Atkins
Chris Arnell
William Lack
Peter Brodie
Steve Waite
Richard Phillips
Sue Haynes
Stuart James
Ken Fowler
Clive Everett
Alex King

Andy Watts
Mark Hawkins
Robert Odling
Mike Greenland

Mike Street

CrewName PY
1102
1250
1369
1061
1047
1100
1102
1154
1142
1047
1213
1154
1061
1102
1061
1142
1061
1102
1154
1110
1154

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

33.39
39.10
43.01
33.21
33.06
34.56
35.03
37.01
36.44
33.59
39.36
37.45
35.12
00D

35.25
38.20
35.45
37.17
39.22
26.06
00D

R4 - 2nd February 2025 at 11.30hrs

2

N N D N DN DN NN DN DNMDDN

N N N N N

0.30.32
0.31.20
0.31.25
0.31.26
0.31.37
0.31.45
0.31.48
0.32.05
0.32.10
0.32.27
0.32.39
0.32.43
0.33.11

0.33.23
0.33.34
0.33.42
0.33.50
0.34.07
0.47.02

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: F4 gusting F4

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
21.3

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.3
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
26.5
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Rank Class SailNo
1 RS Aero 6 3528
2 RS AERO 7 4351
3 Topper 9165
4 Finn 581

5 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 31

6 OK 21W
7 SOLO 5921
8 ILCA7 /Laser 474

9 RS AERO 7 Yoda
10 Finn 42

1 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 72235
12 Hartley 12R 1193
13 RS AERO 7 2168
14 ILCA7 [ Laser MSC4
15 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 138
16 SOLO 4075
17 ILCA7 /Laser 43946
18 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 162788
19 RS AERO 7 2955
20 Graduate 2897
21 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

HelmName
John Challenor
Tim Reid

Jane Gibson
Alex Atkins
Peter Brodie
Chris Arnell
Steve Waite
William Lack
Ken Fowler
Richard Phillips
Sue Haynes
David Holter
Alex King

Clive Everett
Stuart James
Andy Watts
Robert Odling
Mike Greenland
Mark Hawkins
Mike Street

208469 H Scott Dalgleish

CrewName PY
1102
1061
1369
1047
1154
1100
1142
1102
1061
1047
1213
1250
1061
1102
1154
1142
1102
1154
1061
1110
1154

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2025

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

29.52
29.11

37.58
29.33
32.48
31.42
33.13
32.04
31.00
30.54
35.50
37.05
31.48
00D

34.46
34.35
33.39
35.35
33.32
39.05
00D

R5 - 16th February 2025 at 10.30hrs

2 0.27.06
2 0.27.30
2 0.27.44
2 0.28.13
2 0.28.25
2 0.28.49
2 0.29.05
2 0.29.06
2 0.29.13
2 0.29.31
2 0.29.32
2 0.29.40
2 0.29.58
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

0.30.08
0.30.17
0.30.32
0.30.50
0.31.36
0.35.13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: no data

Rank Class

1 RS Aero 6

2 ILCA7 /Laser

3 OK

4 RS AERO 7

5 Finn

5 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7

7 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial
8 SOLO

9 Finn

10 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial
1 RS AERO 7

12 Topper

13 SOLO

14 RS AERO 7

15 RS AERO 7

16 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT
17 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
18 OK

19 Hartley 12R

19 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial

SailNo HelmName

3528 John Challenor
474 William Lack
21W Chris Arnell
4351 Tim Reid

581 Alex Atkins
72235 Sue Haynes
208469 H Scott Dalgleish
5921 Steve Waite

42 Richard Phillips
31 Peter Brodie
Yoda Ken Fowler
9165 Jane Gibson
4075 Andy Watts

48 Neil O'May
2955 Mark Hawkins
1412 Steve Midgley
138 Stuart James
21G Andy Rushworth
1193 David Holter
49172  Sue Sproston

CrewName PY

1102
1102
1100
1061
1047
1213
1154
1142
1047
1154
1061
1369
1142
1061
1061
904

1154
1100
1250
1154

Elapsed Laps
29.15 3
30.12
30.20
29.38
29.48
34.32
33.25
33.24
30.39
34.16
00D
28.48
36.48
35.06
35.45
30.56
27.38
DNF
DNS
DNS

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
&
3
3
2
3
3
3
&)
2

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.3
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
26.5

Corrected Points

0.26.33 1.0
0.27.24 2.0
0.27.35 3.0
0.27.56 4.0
0.28.28 5.5
0.28.28 5.5
0.28.57 7.0
0.29.15 8.0
0.29.16 9.0
0.29.42 10.0
10.3
0.31.33 11.0
0.32.13 12.0
0.33.05 13.0
0.33.42 14.0
0.34.13 15.0
0.35.55 16.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
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R6 - 16th February 2025 at 11.15hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: no data

Rank Class

1 RS Aero 6 3528  John Challenor
2 OK 21W Chris Arnell

3 RS AERO 7 4351  Tim Reid

4 Finn 581 Alex Atkins

5 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie

6 Finn 42 Richard Phillips
7 ILCA4/Laser 4.7 72235 Sue Haynes

8 RS AERO 7 48 Neil O'May

9 Topper 9165  Jane Gibson
10 SOLO 4075  Andy Watts

11 RS AERO 7 Yoda  Ken Fowler

12 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138 Stuart James
13 RS AERO 7 2955  Mark Hawkins
14 SOLO 5921  Steve Waite

15 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT 1412  Steve Midgley

SailNo HelmName

CrewName PY
1102
1100
1061
1047
1154
1047
1213
1061
1369
1142
1061
1154
1061
1142
904

R7 - 2nd March 2025 at 10.30hrs

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

28.04
28.54
28.09
28.00
31.28
28.44
33.23
32.10
27.51
35.43
OO0D

36.24
33.43
36.34
DNF

Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2025

3 0.25.28
0.26.16
0.26.32
0.26.45
0.27.16
0.27.27
0.27.31
0.30.19
0.30.31
0.31.17

W N W W W W W w w

3 0.31.33
3 0.31.47
3 0.32.01

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: E/SE, Ave wind: F3 gusting F3

HelmName
Chris Arnell

Tim Reid

John Challenor
Andy Rushworth
William Lack
Richard Phillips
Charlie Sheppard
Jane Gibson
Peter Brodie
Andy Watts
Stuart James
Sue Haynes
David Holter
Mark Anderson
Steve Welch
Clive Everett

Sue Sproston

CrewName PY

1100
1061
1102
1100
1102
1047
1047
1369
1154
1142
1154
1213
1250
1154
1102
1102
1154

36.34
35.43
37.09
37.11
00D
36.25
37.32
33.54
29.21
29.18
30.10
31.49
33.21
31.37
30.17
30.37
34.01

R8 - 2nd March 2025 at 11.30hrs

Elapsed Laps

3

N N D N DN D DN NN O ODN O w w

Corrected Points

0.33.15 1.0
0.33.40 2.0
0.33.43 3.0
0.33.48 4.0
4.3
0.34.47 5.0
0.35.51 6.0
0.37.09 7.0
0.38.09 8.0
0.38.29 9.0
0.39.13 10.0
0.39.21 11.0
0.40.01 12.0
0.41.06 13.0
0.41.13 14.0
0.41.40 15.0
0.44.13 16.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: E/SE, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

Rank Class SailNo
1 OK 21W

2 RS AERO 7 4351

3 RS Aero 6 3528

4 OK 21G

5 ILCA7 [ Laser 474

6 Finn 42

7 Finn 553

8 Topper 9165

9 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 31

10 SOLO 4075
1 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138

12 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 72235
13 Hartley 12R 1193
14 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 153699
15 ILCA7 /Laser 190913
16 ILCA7 / Laser MSC4
17 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 49172
Rank Class SailNo
1 OK 21W

2 RS AERO 7 4351

HelmName
Chris Arnell
Tim Reid

CrewName PY

1100 33.51
1061 33.01

Elapsed Laps

2
2

Corrected Points
0.30.46 1.0
0.31.07 2.0
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02/03/2025, 17:50

Rank Class SailNo
3 OK 21G

4 RS Aero 6 3528

5 ILCA7 /Laser 474

6 Finn 553

7 SOLO 4075

8 Finn 42

9 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 31

10 Hartley 12R 1193
11 Topper 9165
12 ILCA7 /Laser 190913

13 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 72235
14 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 138

15 ILCA7 /Laser MSC4
16 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 49172

file:///C:/Users/marka/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/ XDM2N8I3/Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 (003).htm

HelmName CrewName PY

Andy Rushworth 1100
John Challenor 1102
William Lack 1102
Charlie Sheppard 1047
Andy Watts 1142
Richard Phillips 1047
Peter Brodie 1154
David Holter 1250
Jane Gibson 1369
Steve Welch 1102
Sue Haynes 1213
Stuart James 1154
Clive Everett 1102
Sue Sproston 1154

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
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Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
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Sailwave results for Harbour Icicle Open Series 2025 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2025
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